
Name:  

 

Character Description 
 

Race 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Background 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Equipment and Treasure 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Feats 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Spells 
Magical Atk  Save DC  With Focus  

Spells Per Day 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 

         

Armor 
Class 

 

Hit Points 

 

Description Abilities Attributes Attacks 

Align  Sex  Str  Speed  Weapon Atk Dmg 

Hgt  Wgt  Dex  Hit Dice     

Eye  Hair  Con  Initiative     

Size  Age  Int  Senses    

Experience Points Wis   Languages 

Class  Level  Cha    

XP     



Ability Details 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spells Known 
Cantrips: 
 
 
1: 
 
 
2: 
 
 
3: 
 
 
4: 
 
 
5: 
 
 
6: 
 
7: 
 
8: 
 
9: 
 

 

Notes 


